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Türi nädalamäng nr. 1

No  

Naikad

Triin Paabo

Harrastajad kuni 849

Reno Kangur

Naikad

Silja Ojakõiv

Harrastajad kuni 849

Alar Lehtmets

Kristjan Pahva

Rainel Paabo

Naikad

Anu Topasia

Harrastajad kuni 849

Peep Lepikult

Garel Tamm

Naikad

Katri Punapart

Piret Punapart

Harrastajad kuni 849

Mait Metsa

Kris Traks

Priit Punapart

Reemo Hein

Kalev Rõuk

ivo degis

Naikad

Jaana Karu

Eliit 850+

Carlis Rõkk

Heiki Siider

Janel Palm

Riho Rogov.
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No  

Jüri Karus
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No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Harrastajad kuni 849

1 Garel Tamm 10/15/17 12:00 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 +3 30   

  10/15/17 12:45 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 28 +4 58

1 Kris Traks 10/15/17 12:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +1 28   

  10/15/17 12:45 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 +3 30 +4 58

3 Peep Lepikult 10/15/17 12:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 27   

  10/15/17 12:45 5 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 +5 32 +5 59

3 Reno Kangur 10/15/17 12:00 3 5 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 +3 30   

  10/15/17 12:45 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 +2 29 +5 59

5 Priit Punapart 10/15/17 12:00 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 +3 30   

  10/15/17 12:45 3 4 6 2 3 4 2 3 4 +4 31 +7 61

5 Alar Lehtmets 10/15/17 12:00 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 +7 34   

  10/15/17 12:45 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 0 27 +7 61

7 Reemo Hein 10/15/17 12:00 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 +8 35   

  10/15/17 12:45 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 0 27 +8 62

8 Rainel Paabo 10/15/17 12:00 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 +6 33   

  10/15/17 12:45 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 +3 30 +9 63

9 Mait Metsa 10/15/17 12:00 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 +6 33   

  10/15/17 12:45 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +4 31 +10 64

10 ivo degis 10/15/17 12:00 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 +4 31   

  10/15/17 12:45 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 +8 35 +12 66

11 Kristjan Pahva 10/15/17 12:00 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 +5 32   

  10/15/17 12:45 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 +12 39 +17 71

12 Kalev Rõuk 10/15/17 12:00 4 7 4 2 4 5 5 3 5 +12 39   

  10/15/17 12:45 3 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 +6 33 +18 72

Naikad

1 Piret Punapart 10/15/17 12:00 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 5 +6 33   

  10/15/17 12:45 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 +7 34 +13 67

2 Katri Punapart 10/15/17 12:00 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 +10 37   

  10/15/17 12:45 6 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 +9 36 +19 73

3 Jaana Karu 10/15/17 12:00 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 5 +9 36   

  10/15/17 12:45 5 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 6 +11 38 +20 74

4 Anu Topasia 10/15/17 12:00 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 +11 38   
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No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

  10/15/17 12:45 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 +11 38 +22 76

5 Triin Paabo 10/15/17 12:00 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 +12 39   

  10/15/17 12:45 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 +12 39 +24 78

6 Silja Ojakõiv 10/15/17 12:00 7 8 6 7 6 6 4 4 6 +27 54   

  10/15/17 12:45 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 6 +16 43 +43 97

Eliit 850+

1 Heiki Siider 10/15/17 12:00 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 -5 22   

  10/15/17 12:45 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 -1 26 -6 48

2 Jüri Karus 10/15/17 12:00 4 3 3 5 4 2 3 2 3 +2 29   

  10/15/17 12:45 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 -2 25 0 54

2 Carlis Rõkk 10/15/17 12:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 -2 25   

  10/15/17 12:45 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 +2 29 0 54

4 Janel Palm 10/15/17 12:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 +1 28   

  10/15/17 12:45 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 27 +1 55

5 Riho Rogov. 10/15/17 12:00 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 +2 29   

  10/15/17 12:45 4 4 2 4 3 2 3 2 4 +1 28 +3 57
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg 4 3.8 3.5 3.3 3.3 3.7 3.2 3.3 4.1 32.3

Difficulty 8 7 5 3 2 6 1 4 9 5.3

Birdie -1 2 1 7 7 3 5 5 7 1 38 9%

Par 0 15 20 18 22 31 14 27 22 12 181 44%

Bogey 1 15 18 15 13 9 17 13 14 17 131 32%

Double Bogey 2 9 5 4 3 2 8 1 2 12 46 11%

Triple Bogey 3 4 2 1 2 4 13 3%

Other >3 1 2 1 1 5 1%
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